
Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 113-1147 Name: Amendment No. 1, Professional Services Contract  -
David Gibson - Edna Brewer Middle School

Status:Type: Agreement or Contract Passed

File created: In control:6/26/2013 Finance and Human Resources Committee

On agenda: Final action: 6/26/2013

Enactment date: 6/26/2013 13-1303Enactment #:

Title: Ratification by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1 of a Professional Services Contract
between the District and David Gibson, Oakland, CA,  for the latter to provide an additional 286 hours
for specific projects which will include home visits, case management and implementation of
Restorative Justice circles with staff and parents, at an additional cost of $10,000.000, increasing
Contract not to exceed amount from $14,100.00 to $24,100.00 at Edna Brewer Middle School, for the
period February 1, 2013 through June 30, 2013.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 13-1147 Amendment No. 1, Professional Services Contract  - David Gibson - Edna Brewer Middle
School

Contact: Sam.Pasarow@ousd.k112.ca.us

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted on the General Consent ReportBoard of Education6/26/2013 1 Pass

Ratification by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1 of a Professional Services Contract between the District and

David Gibson, Oakland, CA,  for the latter to provide an additional 286 hours for specific projects which will include

home visits, case management and implementation of Restorative Justice circles with staff and parents, at an additional

cost of $10,000.000, increasing Contract not to exceed amount from $14,100.00 to $24,100.00 at Edna Brewer Middle

School, for the period February 1, 2013 through June 30, 2013.

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

